M	9	0	0	0	Ũ	60	Ó
	-		1				

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	100330176081
(Address)	100330170001
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	06/10/1501033023 ++;25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 2019 JUN 26 PH 4: 01 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
W1900058495	
	101 26 2019 (6/2cd/19



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 20, 2019

J.

28

- 件

JOSH SHPAYHER 7444 W WILSON AVE. HARWOOD HEIGHTS, IL 60706

. النزه

SUBJECT: XCEL MED, LLC Ref. Number: W19000058495

We have received your document for XCEL MED, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The certificate of existence must be issued within the last 90 days by the Secretary of State which has custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which the above listed entity is incorporated/organized.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Letter Number: 519A00012486

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Xeel Med, LLC SUBJECT:

• '

,

For further

Name of Limited Liability Company

.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Josh Shpayher							
	Name	e of Person					
Xcei Med. LLC							
	Firm	/Company					
7444 W Wilson A	Ave						
	<u>.</u>	ddress		· -			
Harwood Heights	, IL 60706				SECRETARY	-1	
	City/State	and Zip Code			HIN C		 
jshpayher@xcelme	d.com				SSEF		
	E-mail address: (to be used fo	or future annual	report notifica	tion)	- <u>me</u> -	Ĭ	$\bigcirc$
er information concerning t	his matter, please call:				LORIC	PH 4: 01	
Josh Shpayher		630 u (	427-8844		A		
Name of C	Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime	Telephone N	umber		
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			STREET AD Division of Co Registration S Clifton Buildi 2661 Executiv Tallahassee, F	orporations Section ng re Center Circ	le		
Enclosed is a check for the		nser an an a					
S125.00 Filing Fee	to: FLORIDA DEPARTM \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00	Filing Fee & ed Copy		0 Filing Fee 1s & Certifie		

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.6902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED HABILE COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE SEATE OF FLORIDA:

. \_\_\_\_\_Xcel Med, LLC

. .

() ]	Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include	"Limitad Liphdate Company"	9 17 5 57 917 9
EName of	Poreign Limited Liapliny Conidany, muscilicidue	LINNES LIGHTON COMPANY,	talate a the entrempt
		, , ,	

Illinois	same adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	20843937			
	high foreign limited hability company is organized)	3	(FE1 number, it applicable)		
Have not transacted bi 4	Usiness in Florida (Date tirst transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	registration )			
7444 W Wilson Ave					
5(Street Address of Principal Office) Harwood Heights, 1L 60706			(Mailing Add	FALLAIN FALLAIN	-n;
				ASSET	
. Name and <u>street addre</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	( <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		H 4:01	C
Name:	C T Corporation System			22	
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road				
	Plantation	Flo			
	(City)		(Zip co	de i	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agre to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System

(Registered agent's signature) Christine Kelm-Asst. Secretary

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized t manage [up to six (6) total]:

<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: Elly Latinik	🔳 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	🗌 Member	Address:
Authorized	Harwood Heights, II. 60706	Authorized	Harwood Heights, IL 60706
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
_		_	
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	🗌 Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	TA: 2019
Person		Person	TALLAND
Other	Other	Other	Conter Con
			PH D
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name: Name:
Member	Address:	Member 🗌	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

alen Signature of an authorized person-

Darlene Kusek

,

Typed or printed name of signee



# To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

*I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of* 

### Business Services. I certify that

XCEL MED, LLC, HAVING ORGANIZED IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS ON MARCH 08, 2007. APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL PROVISIONS OF THE LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY ACT OF THIS STATE. AND AS OF THIS DATE IS IN GOOD STANDING SA DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.





## In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 24TH day of JUNE A.D. 2019 .

Authentication #: 1917502014 verifiable until 06/24/2020 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

osse White

SECRETARY OF STATE